MEHIO

MBY «KomOunar
NETCKOTO [MUTAHUS

14 suBaps 2021 r
1o crojioBoii MAQY

YTBEPXIAIO:
Jupexktop MAOY

COIIl Ne 4 Yyakosa T.I'.
Ay —

COII Neq -
Ne Bbixon Lena Kanopun
1 1-4 xa 1 npuem nummu .
2 | Canat 3nopoBbe 85
3 | Kotets ppIOHEBIE 100
4 | ITrope xapTodenbHoe ¢ MacioM 150
5 | Komnor u3 Kyparu 200
6 | Xneb pkaHO- NIIEHUYHBIH 30
7 | Xne6 nimeHuvHbIH 30
8 - |
9
10 Hroro 47,47
11
12
13
14
15
S-11ka 1 npuem numm
1 | Canar 3nopoBbe 85
2 | Kotnera pribHas 100
3 | ITrope xapTodensHOe 180
4 | Kucenp 200
5 | Xneb pkaHO- NIIEHUYHBINA 30
6 | Xneb nieHUYHbIN 30
7
8
9 82,75
10
11
12
13
14 /
3aB ctonoBoii [lemunosa JI.B. (/Z{/




